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«Стол-книжка-3»
«Folding-table-3»

Запорізька меблева фабрика «Pehotin»
Made in Ukraine by «Pehotin»

pehotin@gmail.com
pehotin.com.ua

Д-1630 (270), Ш-800, В-750, мм.

Інструкція збірки
Assembly instruction

L-1630 (270), W-800, H-750, mm.

mailto:pehotin@gmail.com
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Стол-книжка-3/Folding-table-3
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№ довжина(мм)
length(mm)

ширина(мм)
width(mm)

кількість 
quantity

1. 800** 700** 2
2. 800** 230** 1
3. 730** 220 2
4. 728** 200 1
5. 600** 120* 4
6. 730** 100* 2

3

P

х4

5

6 

K2

х14

B2

х1

1

3

5

5

5

6 



3

1.

х4

х2

1

1

2

3

6

N

х6

3,5х16D

х24

A

х8

K2

х6

D



4

Стол-книжка-3/Folding-table-3

2.
B

х8

B1

х8

B2

х1

5

6

4

3

3

5



5

3.

4

4

3

4
6

6

7

7

7

7 5

6
4

5

3,5х16D

х32

F

х8

K2

х8

5

5

5

5

3



6

Стол-книжка-3/Folding-table-3

4.
3,5х16D

х8

P

х4

2
1

1



7

5.



8

Стол-книжка-3/Folding-table-3


